Race Date
October 10, 2015

EDC Cross Country Championships

Girls
Girls Middle School 3200

Place Score Name
1 1 ISABELLE PUHL
2 2 ELLY WEIST
3 3 ADDISON WATSON
4 4 Heidi Deplazes
5 5 MACKENZIE
6 6 GABBY KRAMER
7 7 Olivia Johnson
8 8 GRACE DORSHER
9 9 Gillian Frank
10 10 Noelle Freeman
11 11 Tessa Hultin
12 12 Brooklyn Wiest
13 13 Kate Gallager
14 14 Anna W oolery
15 15 Mia Nystrom
16 16 Grace Sailer
17 17 Emily Hansen
18 18 Abigail Klaman
19 19 Sydney Anvinson
20 20 Kayla Buckley
21 (<5) Kylie Severson
22 21 Dak Ajang
23  (<5) Chloe Hydt
24 (<5) Emily Sherva
25 (<5) Lexi Triebold
26 22 Claire Bosch
27  (<5) Lauren Betz
28 23 Raime Hoang
29 24 Megan Keogh
30 25 Brianna Filson
31 (<5) Kellcie Brown
32 26 McKenna Norton
33 (> 7) Grace Ferguson
34 27 Marley Ferguson
35 (< 5) Heather Fischer
36 28 Rebecca North
37 29 Lilly Brunelle
38 30 Kyona Ramsey
39 31 Tabitha Thorpe
40 32 Fionna Osborne
41 (< 5) Sydnee Boucher

Team

Fargo North

Fargo North

Fargo North
Shanley / OG / PC
Fargo North

Fargo North
Shanley / OG / PC
Fargo North
Sheyenne High
Shanley / OG / PC
Shanley / OG / PC
Cheney Middle
Shanley / OG / PC
Sheyenne High
Shanley / OG / PC
Sheyenne High
Cheney Middle
Cheney Middle
Grand Forks Central
Cheney Middle
Grand Forks Red
Cheney Middle
Grand Forks Red
Fargo South

Valley City
Sheyenne High
Grand Forks Red
Cheney Middle
Grand Forks Central
Grand Forks Central
Fargo South
Cheney Middle
Cheney Middle
Grand Forks Central
Valley City
Sheyenne High
Grand Forks Central
Sheyenne High
Grand Forks Central
Grand Forks Central
Grand Forks Red
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Overall Finish List

Grade
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Time
12:35.8
12:45.4
13:03.8
13:06.8
13:07.6
13:07.7
13:15.9
13:24.3
13:27.3
13:29.9
13:36.8
13:49.8
13:51.7
13:52.3
13:56.2
13:58.5
14:22.7
14:25.5
14:43.1
14:47.1
14:49.7
14:50.2
14:58.6
14:58.8
15:23.4
15:29.1
15:29.6
15:33.0
15:46.4
15:50.7
15:54.9
15:57.7
16:07.5
16:07.7
16:20.0
16:20.6
16:30.0
17:20.9
17:51.1
19:39.8
20:15.5

10/10/2015 09:20:52 PM



Race Date EDC Cross Country Championships

October 10, 2015 Final Team Results
Girls Girls
Girls Middle School 3200 Girls Middle School 3200
Cum Cum Cum Cum
Name Grad Place Place Time Time Name Grad Place Place Time Time
Fargo North Finish Position - 1 Fargo South Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): 17 Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time: 12:56.1 Average Time:
1 ISABELLE PUHL 7 1 1 12:35.8 12:35.8 2 Kellcie Brown 7 <5 15:54.9 30:53.7
2 ELLY WEIST 7 2 3 12:45.4 25:21.3 Grand Forks Red River Finish Position - Inc.
3 ADDISON WATSON 7 3 6 13:03.8 38:25.2 Team Score (places): Inc
4 MACKENZIE 8 5 11 13:07.6 51:32.8 ) ' '
Average Time:
5 GABBY KRAMER 8 6 17 13:07.7 1:04:40.5
6 GRACE DORSHER 7 (8) (25) 13:24.3 1:18:04.9 1 Kylie Severson 7 <5 14:49.7 14:49.7
2 Chloe Hydt 8 <5 14:58.6 29:48.4
Shanley / OG / PC Finish Position - 2 oe Ry
3 Lauren Betz 7 <5 15:29.6 45:18.1
Team Score (places): 45 4 Sydnee Boucher 8 <5 20:155  1:05:33.6
Average Time: 13:28.2 ) o .
Valley City Finish Position - Inc.
1 Heidi Deplazes 8 4 4 13:06.8 13:06.8 Team Score (places): Inc
2 Olivia Johnson 8 7 11 13:15.9 26:22.7 ) ' '
Average Time:
3 Noelle Freeman 8 10 21 13:29.9 39:52.6
4 Tessa Hultin 8 1 32 13:36.8 53:20.4 1 Lexi Triebold 8 5 15:23.4 15:23.4
5 Kate Gallager 8 13 45 13:51.7 1:07:21.2 2 Heather Fischer 8 5 16:20.0 31:43.5
6 Mia Nystrom 8 (15) (60) 13:56.2 1:21:17.4
Cheney Middle School Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 88
Average Time: 14:27.1
1 Brooklyn Wiest 8 12 12 13:49.8 13:49.8
2 Emily Hansen 8 17 29 14:22.7 28:12.5
3 Abigail Klaman 8 18 47 14:25.5 42:38.1
4 Kayla Buckley 8 20 67 14:47.1 57:25.3
5 Dak Ajang 7 21 88 14:50.2 1:12:15.5
6 Raime Hoang 7 (23) (111) 15:33.0 1:27:48.6
7 McKenna Norton 8 (26) (137) 15:57.7 1:43:46.3
8 Grace Ferguson 8 > 7 16:07.5 1:59:53.9
Sheyenne High School Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 89
Average Time: 14:37.5
1 Gillian Frank 7 9 9 13:27.3 13:27.3
2 Anna Woolery 8 14 23 13:52.3 27:19.7
3 Grace Sailer 7 16 39 13:58.5 41:18.2
4 Claire Bosch 7 22 61 15:29.1 56:47.3
5 Rebecca North 7 28 89 16:20.6 1:13:07.9
6 Kyona Ramsey 7 (30) (119) 17:20.9 1:30:28.9
Grand Forks Central Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 124
Average Time: 15:47.6
1 Sydney Anvinson 8 19 19 14:43.1 14:43.1
2 Megan Keogh 8 24 43 15:46.4 30:29.5
3 Brianna Filson 7 25 68 15:50.7 46:20.2
4 Marley Ferguson 8 27 95 16:07.7 1:02:27.9
5 Lilly Brunelle 8 29 124 16:30.0 1:18:58.0
6 Tabitha Thorpe 7 (31) (155) 17:51.1 1:36:49.1
7 Fionna Osborne 8 (32) (187) 19:39.8 1:56:28.9
Fargo South Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Emily Sherva 7 <5 14:58.8 14:58.8
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